UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES
UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

University of Washington, School of Medicine records

Inventory

Accession No: 88-068

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, School of Medicine Records. To
find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click
on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00370/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search




Box

W.U. MEDICINE SCHOOL. MINORITY AFFAIRS PROGRAM

Accession No. 88-68

CONTAINER LIST

Series

CORRESPONDENCE
ANNUAL REPORTS
BUDGET REPORTS
GRANT FILES

SUBJECT FILES
Association of American Medical Colleges
Big Brothers Program
Budget
Community Health Advancement Program (CHAP)
Copier Justification
Clinical Reasoning Skills
Curriculum
Fellowship & Scholarship Opportunities
Financial Aid
Health Careers
Health Sciences Center Minority Students Program
Minority Research Program
Medical Pathway Exploration
Minority Affairs Proposed Program
Minority Biomedical Research

Minority Student Reception

Montoya, article for

‘National Association of Medical Minority
Educators (NAAME)

National Boards Review Program

National Medical Fellowship

School Of Medicine--Pre-admission Workshop

Summer Program

Pre-Entry Programs

Pre-Medical

Project Reach

Psychology

Publications

Reception for Mark Yerby

Recruitment

Research in Medical Education

Rosario

Simulated Minority Admissions Exercise
Workshop (SMAE)

Statistics

Student Affairs Report--Self Study Committee

Student Employment and Stipends

Student Meetings/Activities

Folders Dates

9

3

18

2

N OO

= 00 U N

0

5

ca.1982-87
1980-82
1980-85
ca.1980-85

ca.1982-86
1982-87
1982
1986
1982-85
1985
1983
n.d.
n.d.
1982-85
1982-86
1983-84
1981
1985
1980
1980-81, 1984,
1986
1985
n.d.

1984

1982, 1985
1982-86
1984-86
1982-85
1983

1975, 1981-85
1985

1985
1980-84
1985
1980-87
1987
1984-85

1982
1980-85
1982
1984
1985



W.U. Medicine School. Minority
Affairs Program (88-68)

Page 2
Series Folders Dates
SUBJECT SERIES (cont'd.)
Student Peer Advising 1984
Student Progress 1982-83
Student Stress 1982-83
Students to Increase Minority Admissions n.d.
Study Skills Meetings 1984-85
Summer Curriculum Review Course n.d.
University Cojoint 100 6 1985-87
WAMI 2 1984-85
Washington Academy of Family Physicians 1985-86
Subgroups
W.U. Minority Affairs Advisory Board 2 1982-85
W.U. Minority Disadvantaged Medical Students
Committee (Ad Hoc) 1980-81
W.U. Minority Professional Health Organization 1984-86
W.U. Minority Students Pre-Professional Program
Advisory Committee 1979-84

W.U. Student Loan Funding Committee 1983-84



