

## University of Washington, School of Medicine records

## Inventory

Accession No: 88-068

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, School of Medicine Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00370/

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

## W.U. MEDICINE SCHOOL. MINORITY AFFAIRS PROGRAM Accession No. 88-68

## CONTAINER LIST

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Fo1de	ers <u>Dates</u>
1	CORRESPONDENCE	9	ca.1982-87
	ANNUAL REPORTS		1980–82
	BUDGET REPORTS	3	1980–85
	GRANT FILES	18	ca.1980-85
2	SUBJECT FILES Association of American Medical Colleges Big Brothers Program Budget Community Health Advancement Program (CHAP) Copier Justification Clinical Reasoning Skills Curriculum Fellowship & Scholarship Opportunities	2	ca.1982-86 1982-87 1982 1986 1982-85 1985 1983 n.d.
	Financial Aid Health Careers Health Sciences Center Minority Students Program Minority Research Program Medical Pathway Exploration Minority Affairs Proposed Program	6 6 2	1982-85 1982-86 1983-84 1981 1985 1980 1980-81, 1984,
	Minority Biomedical Research  Minority Student Reception  Montoya, article for  National Association of Medical Minority	J	1986 1985 n.d.
3	Educators (NAAME) National Boards Review Program National Medical Fellowship School Of Medicine——Pre—admission Workshop	2 5 8 10	1984 1982, 1985 1982-86 1984-86 1982-85
	Summer Program Pre-Entry Programs Pre-Medical Project Reach Psychology Publications	4	1983 1975, 1981-85 1985 1985 1980-84 1985
4	Reception for Mark Yerby Recruitment Research in Medical Education Rosario Simulated Minority Admissions Exercise Workshop (SMAE) Statistics Student Affairs ReportSelf Study Committee Student Employment and Stipends Student Meetings/Activities	5	1980–87 1987 1984–85 1982 1980–85 1982 1984 1985

Box	<u>Series</u>	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
4	SUBJECT SERIES (cont'd.) Student Peer Advising Student Progress Student Stress Students to Increase Minority Admissions Study Skills Meetings Summer Curriculum Review Course University Cojoint 100 WAMI Washington Academy of Family Physicians	6 2	1984 1982-83 1982-83 n.d. 1984-85 n.d. 1985-87 1984-85 1985-86
	Subgroups		
	W.U. Minority Affairs Advisory Board	2	1982–85
	W.U. Minority Disadvantaged Medical Students Committee (Ad Hoc)		1980–81
	W.U. Minority Professional Health Organization		1984–86
	W.U. Minority Students Pre-Professional Program Advisory Committee		1979–84
	W.U. Student Loan Funding Committee		1983-84